
FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

Image# 201608039022174932

Immigrant Voters Win PAC

Transaction ID : 24-01-00031-00169

Transaction ID : 24-01-00031-00168

Ryan Young

08/03/2016 22 : 04

1

Canvassing Services

Canvassing Services

2016

2016

16783.97

6

10001

10001

8203.95

8580.02

434 W 33rd St

C00612820

434 W 33rd St

03

03

03

03

NY

NY

Gail  Schwartz

Morgan Carroll

New York

New York

06

8203.95

8580.02

08

CO

CO

08 2016

Community Outreach Group - COG

08

Community Outreach Group - COG

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

Image# 201608039022174933

Immigrant Voters Win PAC

Transaction ID : 24-01-00027-00158

Transaction ID : 24-01-00031-00170

Ryan Young

2

Canvassing Services

Canvassing Literature

2016

2016

9427.56

6

10001

33496

212.79

9214.77

434 W 33rd St

C00612820

6600 N Military Trl

03

01

03

04

FL

NY

Ruben Kihuen

Hillary  Clinton

Boca Raton

New York

00

212.79

9214.77

08

00

NV

08 2016

Community Outreach Group - COG

08

Office Depot

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

Image# 201608039022174934

Immigrant Voters Win PAC

Transaction ID : 24-01-00030-00163

Transaction ID : 24-01-00029-00161

Ryan Young

3

Canvassing Literature Design

Canvassing Literature

2016

2016

765.25

6

43215

89109

978.04

587.79

240 N 5th St, Suite 360

C00612820

2908 S Highland suite B

03

03

03

00

NV

OH

Hillary  Clinton

Hillary  Clinton

Las Vegas

Columbus

00

390.25

375.00

08

00

00

08 2016

JVA Campaigns, LLC

08

AB Printing & Mailing

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

Image# 201608039022174935

Immigrant Voters Win PAC

Transaction ID : 24-01-00031-00166

Transaction ID : 24-01-00031-00165

Ryan Young

4

Canvassing Services

Canvassing Services

2016

2016

181794.28

6

10001

10001

64722.68

118049.64

434 W 33rd St

C00612820

434 W 33rd St

03

03

03

00

NY

NY

Hillary  Clinton

Michael Bennet

New York

New York

00

64722.68

117071.60

08

CO

00

08 2016

Community Outreach Group - COG

08

Community Outreach Group - COG

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

Image# 201608039022174936

Immigrant Voters Win PAC

Transaction ID : 24-01-00029-00162

Transaction ID : 24-01-00027-00159

Ryan Young

5

Canvassing Literature

Canvassing Literature Design

2016

2016

587.78

6

33496

43215

587.78

212.78

6600 N Military Trl

C00612820

240 N 5th St, Suite 360

01

03

03

00

OH

FL

Catherine Cortez Masto

Catherine Cortez Masto

Columbus

Boca Raton

00

375.00

212.78

08

NV

NV

08 2016

Office Depot

08

JVA Campaigns, LLC

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]



FEC Schedule E (Form 24/28) Rev. 09/2013

NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)

Check if 24-hour report 48-hour report New report 

24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
(Schedule E)

FOR SE OF FORM 24/48  
PAGE  OF

C

FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼

(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures .............................................................

(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures ........................................................

(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures ........................................................................................  

▼

Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert 
with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political 
party committee) any political party committee or its agent.

Date
Signature

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

▼
▼

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼

Support

Oppose

Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination

Amount

Date of Disbursement or Obligation

Full Name of Payee

Mailing Address

City  State Zip Code

Purpose of Expenditure

Name of Federal Candidate

Calendar Year-To-Date 
Per Election for Office Sought

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 M M / D D / Y Y Y Y

 ▲ ▲ ▲ , , .
Disbursement For: Primary General

Other (specify)

Office Sought: House District:

President Senate State:

▼
Support

Oppose

Category/
Type

Category/
Type

Image# 201608039022174937

Immigrant Voters Win PAC

Transaction ID : 24-01-00031-00167

Transaction ID : 24-01-00030-00164

Ryan Young

6

Canvassing Literature

Canvassing Services

2016

262098.01

2016

52739.17

6

89109

10001

53326.95

978.03

2908 S Highland suite B

C00612820

434 W 33rd St

03

03

03

00

NY

NV

Catherine Cortez Masto

Catherine Cortez Masto

New York

Las Vegas

00

52348.92

390.25

08

NV

NV

08 2016

AB Printing & Mailing

08

Community Outreach Group - COG

2016

2016

[Electronically Filed]


