#### 08/03/2016 22 : 04

#### Image# 201608039022174932 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)		FOR SE OF FORM 24/48					
Immigrant Voters Win PAC		<b>C</b> C00612820					
Check if24-hour report X 48-hour report X New repo	ort Amends report file	d on / / / Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y = Y =					
Full Name of Payee Community Outreach Group - COG		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
		M M / D D / Y Y Y Y					
Mailing Address 434 W 33rd St		Amount					
City State	Zip Code	8580.02					
New York NY	10001	Transaction ID : 24-01-00031-00168 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services	Category/ Type	08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2016					
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Offic	ce Sought: X House District: 03					
Gail Schwartz	Oppose	President Senate State: <u>CO</u>					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	Disb 8580.02	oursement For: Primary X General					
Full Name of Payee		Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination					
Community Outreach Group - COG							
Mailing Address 434 W 33rd St							
		Amount					
	Zip Code	8203.95					
New York NY	10001	Transaction ID : 24-01-00031-00169 Date of Disbursement or Obligation					
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services	Category/ Type	08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2016					
Name of Federal Candidate	Support Offic	ce Sought: X House District: 06					
Morgan Carroll	Oppose	President Senate State: CO					
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	8203.95 Dist						
		Other (specify) ►					
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditures		16783.97					
(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Expenditures							
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures							
(c) TOTAL independent Expenditures							
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the independent expenditures reported herein were not made in cooperation, consultation, or concert with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candidate or authorized committee or agent of either, or (if the reporting entity is not a political party committee) any political party committee or its agent.							
Ryan Young	cally Filed]						
Signature	Date	08 03 2016					

# Image# 201608039022174933 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Schedule E)				PAGE 2 OF 6 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48			
NAME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼			
Immigrant Voters Win PAC							
				C C00612820			
Check if 24-hour report X 48-hour report	X New rep	ort Amends repo					
Full Name of Payee Community Outreach Group - CO	G			of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Mailing Address Jacobias La			— L				
Maining Address 434 W 33rd St	Mailing Address 434 W 33rd St			Amount			
City	State	Zip Code		9214.77			
New York	NY	10001		action ID: 24-01-00031-00170 of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services		Category/ Type	М	08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 2016			
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	it: 🗙 House District:04			
Ruben Kihuen		Oppose	Preside	ent Senate State: <u>NV</u>			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought	7 7	9214.77	Disbursemen 2016	tt For: Primary			
Full Name of Payee Office Depot			_	of Public Distribution/Dissemination			
Mailing Address 6600 N Military Trl			Amou	int			
City	State	Zip Code		212.79			
Boca Raton	FL	33496		action ID : 24-01-00027-00158 of Disbursement or Obligation			
Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature		Category/ Type	Ň	08 / D1 / Y Y Y Y 2016			
Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt: House District: 00			
Hillary Clinton		Oppose	X Preside	ent Senate State: 00			
Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		212.79	Disbursemen 2016	nt For: Primary			
(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expenditu	Ires		• •	9427.56			
(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expendent	ditures		·· •	· · · · · · · · · · ·			
(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•				
Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepen- with, or at the request or suggestion of, any candid party committee) any political party committee or it	date or authorized	•		•			
Ryan Young	[Electron	ically Filed]	e 08	03 2016			
Signature	Lateral	Date	5 00	2010			

# Image# 201608039022174934 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

	chedule E)		ITUNES			PAGE 3 OF 6 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48			
NA	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II	DENTIFICATION NUMBER			
Immigrant Voters Win PAC						C00612820			
Ch	neck if 24-hour report 🗙 48-hour re	eport 🗙 New rep	ort Amends repo		M				
	Full Name of Payee JVA Campaigns, LLC			Date	of Publi	C Distribution/Dissemination			
	Mailing Address 240 N 5th St, Suite 360					Amount			
	City	State	Zip Code			375.00			
	Columbus	OH	43215			ID: 24-01-00029-00161 ursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Design		Category/ Type		08	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 03 / 2016			
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	nt:	House District: 00			
	Hillary Clinton		Oppose	X Presid	ent	Senate State: 00			
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		587.79	2016		Primary X General Decify) ►			
	Full Name of Payee AB Printing & Mailing				of Publi	ic Distribution/Dissemination			
	Mailing Address 2908 S Highland suite	B		Amou	unt				
	City	State	Zip Code			390.25			
	Las Vegas	NV	89109			D : 24-01-00030-00163 ursement or Obligation			
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature		Category/ Type		08 <sup>M</sup>	/ D D / Y Y Y Y 2016			
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	nt:	House District: 00			
	Hillary Clinton		Oppose	X Presid	ent	Senate State: 00			
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		978.04	Disbursemen 2016		Primary X General pecify) ►			
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent E	xpenditures				765.25			
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independen	t Expenditures							
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			·· •					
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the with, or at the request or suggestion of, ar party committee) any political party commit	ny candidate or authorized							
	Ryan Young	[Electron	<i>ically Filed]</i> Date	e 08	03	/ Y Y Y Y Y 2016			
	Signature								

# Image# 201608039022174935 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)					PAGE 4	OF 6 FORM 24/48		
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC I	1	N NUMBER V		
Ir	nmigrant Voters Win PAC				С	C00612820			
						000012020			
Ch	eck if 24-hour report 🗙 48-hour report	t 🔀 New re	eport Amends rep		M = M	/ D D /	Y = Y = Y = Y		
	Full Name of Payee Community Outreach Group - C	COG		Date	of Publi	ic Distribution/	Dissemination		
	Mailing Address 434 W 33rd St			- I					
		Amo	Amount						
	City	State	Zip Code				117071.60		
	New York	NY	10001			ID: 24-01-000 ursement or O			
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services		Category/ Type		08	/ 03 /	2016		
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	ht:	House [	District: 00		
	Hillary Clinton		Oppose	X Presid	dent	Senate	State:00		
	Calendar Year-To-Date		440040.04	Disburseme	nt For:	Primary	K General		
	Per Election for Office Sought		118049.64		Other (s	pecify) 🕨			
	Full Name of Payee Community Outreach Group - COG			Date	Date of Public Distribution/Dissemination				
	Mailing Address 434 W 33rd St			I					
				Amo	unt				
	City	State	Zip Code				64722.68		
	New York	NY	10001			D: 24-01-0003 oursement or O			
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Services		Category/ Type		08 08	/ 03 /	2016		
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Soug	ıht:	House [	District: 00		
	Michael Bennet		Oppose	Presi	dent	X Senate	State: CO		
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		64722.68	Disburseme 2016		Primary	K General		
					,				
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exper	nditures		▶			181794.28		
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent Exp	penditures		·· • L.	-7	-7-			
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures								
					- 7	-7			
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the inde with, or at the request or suggestion of, any ca party committee) any political party committee	andidate or authorize	•		•				
	Ryan Young	<b>171</b> ·	anically Et - J	M M /	DDD		YYY		
	Signature	[Electro	onically Filed] Date	e 08	03	2016	j		

# Image# 201608039022174936 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(So	chedule E)					PAGE 5	OF 6 FOBM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC II		
Ir	nmigrant Voters Win PAC					C00612820	
						000012020	
Ch	eck if24-hour report 🛛 🔀 48-hour report	New rep	port Amends rep		M = M /		Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee			Date	of Public	c Distribution/E	Dissemination
	Office Depot				M	/ D D /	Y Y Y Y Y
	Mailing Address 6600 N Military Trl			Amo	unt		
	City	State	Zip Code				212.78
	Boca Raton	FL	33496			ID:24-01-000	
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature		Category/ Type		08	/ D D / 01	<sup>Y</sup> 2016
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	ht:	House D	District: 00
	Catherine Cortez Masto		Oppose	Presid	dent	X Senate	State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date			Disburseme	nt For:	Primary	X General
	Per Election for Office Sought		212.78	2016	Other (sp	oecify) ►	
	Full Name of Payee JVA Campaigns, LLC			Date	of Publi	c Distribution/I	Dissemination
	Mailing Address 240 N 5th St, Suite 360			- I			
				Amo	ount		
	City	State	Zip Code				375.00
	Columbus	ОН	43215			<b>D : 24-01-0002</b> ursement or O	
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature Design		Category/ Type		<sup>M</sup> 08	/ 03 /	2016 Y
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Soug	jht:	House [	District: 00
	Catherine Cortez Masto		Oppose	Presi	dent	X Senate	State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		587.78	Disburseme 2016	ent For: Other (sp	Primary	K General
		, ,					
	(a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Expendi	itures					587.78
	(b) SUBTOTAL of Uniternized Independent Expension	nditures		··· ►	-7-		
	(c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures						
					-7-	-7-	
	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the indepe with, or at the request or suggestion of, any cano party committee) any political party committee or	didate or authorize					
	Ryan Young	( <b>1</b> )		M M /	DD		Y Y
	Signature	[Electro	nically Filed] Dat	te 08	03	2016	5

# Image# 201608039022174937 24/48 HOUR REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES (Schedule E)

(Sc	hedule E)				PAGE 6 OF 6 FOR SE OF FORM 24/48
	ME OF COMMITTEE (In Full)				FEC IDENTIFICATION NUMBER ▼
In	nmigrant Voters Win PAC				C C00612820
Che	eck if24-hour report _ X 48-hour repo	ort 🛛 🗙 New rep	port Amends rep		M / D D / Y D Y Y Y Y Y Y
	Full Name of Payee AB Printing & Mailing				of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 2908 S Highland suite B				nt
ŀ	City	State	Zip Code		390.25
	Las Vegas	NV	89109		action ID : 24-01-00030-00164 of Disbursement or Obligation
	Purpose of Expenditure Canvassing Literature		Category/ Type		08 / D D / Y Y Y Y 03 / 2016
	Name of Federal Candidate		Support	Office Sough	t: House District: 00
	Catherine Cortez Masto		Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: <u>NV</u>
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		978.03	Disbursemen 2016	t For: Primary                                   ther (specify) ▶
	Full Name of Payee Community Outreach Group - Co	CG		Date	of Public Distribution/Dissemination
	Mailing Address 434 W 33rd St			Amou	nt
	0.1		7: 0 1		500.40.00
	City New York	State NY	Zip Code 10001		52348.92 ction ID : 24-01-00031-00167
ŀ	Purpose of Expenditure		Category/	Date of	of Disbursement or Obligation
	Canvassing Services		Туре	L	08 03 2016
	Name of Federal Candidate		X Support	Office Sough	t: House District: 00
	Catherine Cortez Masto		Oppose	Preside	ent X Senate State: NV
	Calendar Year-To-Date Per Election for Office Sought		53326.95	Disbursemen 2016	t For: Primary                                   ther (specify) ►
	a) SUBTOTAL of Itemized Independent Exp	andituraa			50700.47
	a) SUBTOTAL OF REITIZED Independent Exp			··· •	52739.17
(	b) SUBTOTAL of Unitemized Independent E	xpenditures			
(	c) TOTAL Independent Expenditures			•••	262098.01
v	Under penalty of perjury I certify that the ind vith, or at the request or suggestion of, any party committee) any political party committee	candidate or authorize			
	Ryan Young	[Electro	nically Filed] Dat	re 08	03 2016
	Signature				2010